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Meet Program

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Westport 11128 Timmons, Shameica1
Crystal River 09214 Tambasco, Briana2
South Sumter 0991 Kennerson, Tasha3
Wildwood 1120 Kelley, Lakeisha4
Dunnellon 11314 Alderman, Kim5
Citrus 12274 Hutchins, Erica6
Trinity Catholic 1263 Pasko, Erica7
Williston 12236 Smith, Suzie8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Villages 10132 Lyall, Lindsey1
South Sumter 0990 Mitchell, Desirae2
Dunnellon 09304 Branton, Simone3
Citrus 09296 Colon, Jasmine4
Trinity Catholic 1062 Parrow, Sarah5
Westport 11118 Raven, Mobley6
Crystal River 11195 Edwards, Venisha7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Williston 12227 Rodriguez, Marrisa1
Villages 10146 Resmondo, Sidney2
Citrus 11261 Callaghan, Jenna3
Crystal River 09193 Bivens, Briana4
Trinity Catholic 1157 Ankney, Autumn5
Westport 11114 Nanjelix, Latori6
Dunnellon 09333 Jackson, Showra7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Westport 09111 Walker, Bethany2
Crystal River 11220 Edwards, Cassie3
Wildwood 1115 McFadden, Shawante4
Citrus 10260 Moore, Joslyn5
South Sumter 0977 Johnson, Alexis6
Trinity Catholic 0929 Lopez, Michelle7
Dunnellon 09306 Hawthorne, Nickoya8

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Westport 09111 Walker, Bethany1
Dunnellon 10331 Severe, Vivian2
Trinity Catholic 1263 Pasko, Erica3
Wildwood 1120 Kelley, Lakeisha4
South Sumter 11102 Jordan, Virginia5
Citrus 12274 Hutchins, Erica6
Villages 10132 Lyall, Lindsey7
Crystal River 09188 Randolph, Jessica8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Crystal River 11195 Edwards, Venisha1
Villages 10146 Resmondo, Sidney2
Westport 11118 Raven, Mobley3
Citrus 09296 Colon, Jasmine4
South Sumter 0977 Johnson, Alexis5
Trinity Catholic 1062 Parrow, Sarah6
Dunnellon 09321 Harris, Kashay7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Citrus 11261 Callaghan, Jenna2
Crystal River 09214 Tambasco, Briana3
Trinity Catholic 1139 Richardson, Tiffany4
South Sumter 0991 Kennerson, Tasha5
Westport 11123 Dyer, Alexandra6
Williston 11239 Cunningham, Mindy7
Dunnellon 09306 Hawthorne, Nickoya8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Williston 09246 Wright, Chelsey2
Citrus 10286 Glesil, Kelinda3
Crystal River 12223 Rentschlar, Jessica4
Dunnellon 09304 Branton, Simone5
Trinity Catholic 0937 Heath, Karli JO6
Villages 10131 Russell, Jessica7
Westport 11128 Timmons, Shameica8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Dunnellon 09333 Jackson, Showra1
Westport 10126 Mathews, Christa2
Trinity Catholic 0961 Ingram, Kelsey3
Villages 09163 Lebert, Stephanie4
Wildwood 1125 Williams, Quatavia5
Dunnellon 09321 Harris, Kashay6
Westport 12121 Moreau, Marie7
Citrus 10260 Moore, Joslyn8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Westport 12113 Amanda, Kennedy1
Villages 10131 Russell, Jessica2
South Sumter 1078 Moffit, Saige3
Trinity Catholic 0940 Coley, Ashley4
Trinity Catholic 1031 Fisher, Carly5
South Sumter 0990 Mitchell, Desirae6
Citrus 09277 Lafleur, Brittany7
South Sumter 0974 Ornelas, Rachel8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Crystal River 10179 Tanner, Shequila1
Crystal River 12219 Pollert, Kayleigh2
Wildwood 101 Corbin, Andrea3
Wildwood 1120 Kelley, Lakeisha4
Crystal River 09193 Bivens, Briana5
Crystal River 09222 McAteer, Nikki6
Villages 09139 Nielsen, Heather7
Citrus 11289 Wells, Shelby8
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Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Dunnellon 12322 Ruiz, Linda1A
Wildwood 098 Hamner, Courtney2A
Citrus 09253 Fadden, Amanda3A
Citrus 10258 Warner, Sarah4A
Westport 12121 Moreau, Marie4B
Dunnellon 11318 Perez, Alyssa5A
Westport 10126 Mathews, Christa5B
Wildwood 102 Greene, Shelbi6A
Williston 09230 Jones, Sarah7A
Villages 09163 Lebert, Stephanie8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Crystal River 09185 Schwall, Morgan1A
Villages 09155 Laufersky, Haley1B
Trinity Catholic 0927 Brunetti, Nicole2A
Villages 09158 Harris, Kelsey2B
Crystal River 11215 Hall, Kristen3A
Citrus 12250 Younge, Katie3B
Trinity Catholic 1247 Menton, Sara4A
Trinity Catholic 1134 Bonenclark, Loren4B
Citrus 10287 Nichols, Brandi5A
South Sumter 1099 McIntosh, Kayla5B
Crystal River 10209 Ruane, Alyssa6A
Villages 09154 Guttry, Rebecca6B
Trinity Catholic 0959 Hemler, Kristi7A
South Sumter 1084 Beissel, Nicole7B
Crystal River 09190 Lofley, Devan8A
South Sumter 0995 Ray, Lauren8B

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Villages 10142 Crow, Ashley1A
Dunnellon 12322 Ruiz, Linda2A
South Sumter 0995 Ray, Lauren3A
Citrus 10258 Warner, Sarah4A
Villages 09129 Jones, Kelsey4B
Villages 09151 Laufersky, Danielle5A
South Sumter 0994 Silagy, Melanie6A
Dunnellon 11318 Perez, Alyssa7A
Villages 09164 Oliver, Emily8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Crystal River 09185 Schwall, Morgan1A
Westport 10107 Gretchen,2A
Trinity Catholic 0927 Brunetti, Nicole3A
South Sumter 1099 McIntosh, Kayla3B
Crystal River 11215 Hall, Kristen4A
Crystal River 11207 Schmidt, Mellissa4B
Crystal River 10209 Ruane, Alyssa5A
Citrus 10270 Delgado, Samantha5B
Citrus 09280 Wells, Erin6A
Dunnellon 11308 Ruiz, Bella6B
Citrus 10287 Nichols, Brandi7A
Trinity Catholic 0959 Hemler, Kristi8A

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Citrus 10270 Delgado, Samantha1A
Crystal River 12217 Dixon, Danielle2A
Dunnellon 11308 Ruiz, Bella2B
Citrus 09280 Wells, Erin3A
Villages 09129 Jones, Kelsey3B
Westport 10107 Gretchen,4A
Citrus 10258 Warner, Sarah4B
Crystal River 11207 Schmidt, Mellissa5A
Villages 09151 Laufersky, Danielle5B
Trinity Catholic 0945 Brunitti, Danielle6A
Williston 09230 Jones, Sarah6B
Crystal River 09221 Gough, Larissa7A
Crystal River 09176 Thompson, Alicia8A

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Citrus 10298 Cogar, Heather2
South Sumter 1080 Ramos, Vanessa3
South Sumter 11102 Jordan, Virginia4
Villages 10153 Marion, Tatiana5
Crystal River 09210 Palhof, Masimu6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Citrus 10256 Rochay, Espereta2
Crystal River 12208 Taylor, Ariel3
South Sumter 1187 Lacey, Alyssa4
Villages 11152 Zimmerman, Kaley5
Westport 12108 Taryn, Goodwin6
Williston 12236 Smith, Suzie7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Citrus 11266 Stueber, Kayla2
Citrus 09299 DelGuidice, Danetta3
Crystal River 09194 McCune, Jacqueline4
Villages 11145 Baumler, Carol5
Crystal River 09186 Norfleet, Kristen6
Westport 12115 Ross, Gineen7
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Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Crystal River 09186 Norfleet, Kristen1
South Sumter 0970 Fussell, Lauren2
Crystal River 09194 McCune, Jacqueline3
South Sumter 1187 Lacey, Alyssa4
Villages 11152 Zimmerman, Kaley5
Crystal River 09210 Palhof, Masimu6
Citrus 10298 Cogar, Heather7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Citrus 10256 Rochay, Espereta1
Villages 11145 Baumler, Carol2
Citrus 12295 Keller, Sarah3
South Sumter 1080 Ramos, Vanessa4
Citrus 09299 DelGuidice, Danetta5
Crystal River 12208 Taylor, Ariel6
Trinity Catholic 1050 Wilson, Lindsey7
Westport 12115 Ross, Gineen8

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Williston2
1) 227 Rodriguez, Marrisa 12 2) 239 Cunningham, Mindy 11
3) 246 Wright, Chelsey 09 4) 236 Smith, Suzie 12
Crystal River3
1) 214 Tambasco, Briana 09 2) 220 Edwards, Cassie 11
3) 204 Dixon, Nicole 12 4) 223 Rentschlar, Jessica 12
Trinity Catholic4
1) 63 Pasko, Erica 12 2) 57 Ankney, Autumn 11
3) 30 Barber, Julia 11 4) 39 Richardson, Tiffany 11
Villages5
1) 135 Rick, Erica 11 2) 157 Bowersox, Sarah 11
3) 132 Lyall, Lindsey 10 4) 146 Resmondo, Sidney 10
Citrus6
1) 274 Hutchins, Erica 12 2) 286 Glesil, Kelinda 10
3) 285 Henry, Charnelle 11 4) 276 Butterworth, Shawna 10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Wildwood3
1) 1 Corbin, Andrea 10 2) 15 McFadden, Shawante 11
3) 5 Mitchell, Keosha 10 4) 25 Williams, Quatavia 11
South Sumter4
1) 91 Kennerson, Tasha 09 2) 90 Mitchell, Desirae 09
3) 77 Johnson, Alexis 09 4) 102 Jordan, Virginia 11
Westport5
1) 111 Walker, Bethany 09 2) 114 Nanjelix, Latori 11
3) 128 Timmons, Shameica 11 4) 118 Raven, Mobley 11
Dunnellon6
1) 314 Alderman, Kim 11 2) 304 Branton, Simone 09
3) 333 Jackson, Showra 09 4) 321 Harris, Kashay 09

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Villages1
1) 157 Bowersox, Sarah 11 2) 139 Nielsen, Heather 09
3) 152 Zimmerman, Kaley 11 4) 145 Baumler, Carol 11
South Sumter2
1) 74 Ornelas, Rachel 09 2) 70 Fussell, Lauren 09
3) 87 Lacey, Alyssa 11 4) 78 Moffit, Saige 10
Crystal River3
1) 219 Pollert, Kayleigh 12 2) 179 Tanner, Shequila 10
3) 194 McCune, Jacqueline 09 4) 222 McAteer, Nikki 09
Trinity Catholic4
1) 39 Richardson, Tiffany 11 2) 57 Ankney, Autumn 11
3) 47 Menton, Sara 12 4) 30 Barber, Julia 11
Citrus5
1) 296 Colon, Jasmine 09 2) 260 Moore, Joslyn 10
3) 261 Callaghan, Jenna 11 4) 250 Younge, Katie 12
Westport6
1) 126 Mathews, Christa 10 2) 121 Moreau, Marie 12
3) 123 Dyer, Alexandra 11 4) 113 Amanda, Kennedy 12
Wildwood7
1) 1 Corbin, Andrea 10 2) 25 Williams, Quatavia 11
3) 5 Mitchell, Keosha 10 4) 15 McFadden, Shawante 11

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
South Sumter2A
1) 84 Beissel, Nicole 10 2) 94 Silagy, Melanie 09
3) 95 Ray, Lauren 09 4) 99 McIntosh, Kayla 10
Citrus3A
1) 289 Wells, Shelby 11 2) 287 Nichols, Brandi 10
3) 250 Younge, Katie 12 4) 280 Wells, Erin 09
Crystal River4A
1) 217 Dixon, Danielle 12 2) 215 Hall, Kristen 11
3) 219 Pollert, Kayleigh 12 4) 209 Ruane, Alyssa 10
Trinity Catholic5A
1) 40 Coley, Ashley 09 2) 59 Hemler, Kristi 09
3) 45 Brunitti, Danielle 09 4) 27 Brunetti, Nicole 09
Villages6A
1) 154 Guttry, Rebecca 09 2) 155 Laufersky, Haley 09
3) 158 Harris, Kelsey 09 4) 131 Russell, Jessica 10
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Event  1   Girls High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dunnellon 09321 Harris, Kashay1
Williston 11239 Cunningham, Mindy2
Williston 09246 Wright, Chelsey3
Crystal River 09186 Norfleet, Kristen4
Trinity Catholic 0940 Coley, Ashley5
Trinity Catholic 1134 Bonenclark, Loren6
Crystal River 10170 Hecht, Nina7
South Sumter 1080 Ramos, Vanessa8
Crystal River 09222 McAteer, Nikki9
Citrus 10290 Boyington, Caleigh10
South Sumter 1078 Moffit, Saige11
Villages 09139 Nielsen, Heather12
Dunnellon 11314 Alderman, Kim13
Crystal River 09196 McPhee, Nicole14
Villages 11135 Rick, Erica15
Villages 11157 Bowersox, Sarah16
Citrus 11261 Callaghan, Jenna17

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Citrus 10294 Mattingly, Hannah1
Citrus 11293 Nieland, Whitney2
Crystal River 12204 Dixon, Nicole3
Crystal River 09218 Frometa, Jessica4
Citrus 12255 Ray, Kessiah5
Citrus 10290 Boyington, Caleigh6
Crystal River 12223 Rentschlar, Jessica7
Crystal River 11212 Branch, Rebbecca8

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Trinity Catholic 1139 Richardson, Tiffany1
Crystal River 09193 Bivens, Briana2
Villages 11135 Rick, Erica3
Trinity Catholic 1157 Ankney, Autumn4
Wildwood 1120 Kelley, Lakeisha5
Citrus 09296 Colon, Jasmine6
Dunnellon 09304 Branton, Simone7
Dunnellon 11314 Alderman, Kim8
South Sumter 0977 Johnson, Alexis9
Citrus 10260 Moore, Joslyn10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Trinity Catholic 0929 Lopez, Michelle1
Citrus 12274 Hutchins, Erica2
Crystal River 12204 Dixon, Nicole3
Citrus 10290 Boyington, Caleigh4
Villages 09139 Nielsen, Heather5
Trinity Catholic 0937 Heath, Karli JO6
Crystal River 09214 Tambasco, Briana7
South Sumter 0970 Fussell, Lauren8
Villages 09154 Guttry, Rebecca9
South Sumter 0974 Ornelas, Rachel10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Dunnellon 09306 Hawthorne, Nickoya1
Westport 12115 Ross, Gineen2
Westport 09127 Cox, Quianna3
Westport 12108 Taryn, Goodwin4
Westport 11114 Nanjelix, Latori5
Williston 11239 Cunningham, Mindy6
Williston 12227 Rodriguez, Marrisa7
Williston 09246 Wright, Chelsey8
Dunnellon 09333 Jackson, Showra9
Williston 12236 Smith, Suzie10

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Crystal River 09193 Bivens, Briana1
South Sumter 11102 Jordan, Virginia2
South Sumter 1080 Ramos, Vanessa3
South Sumter 1187 Lacey, Alyssa4
Citrus 12295 Keller, Sarah5
Trinity Catholic 0929 Lopez, Michelle6
Crystal River 09186 Norfleet, Kristen7
Villages 10146 Resmondo, Sidney8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Villages 09155 Laufersky, Haley1
Crystal River 09190 Lofley, Devan2
Crystal River 12204 Dixon, Nicole3
Wildwood 1125 Williams, Quatavia4
Citrus 10290 Boyington, Caleigh5
Citrus 09277 Lafleur, Brittany6
Williston 12227 Rodriguez, Marrisa7
Westport 12108 Taryn, Goodwin8
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Event  11   Girls Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wildwood 1222 Jackson, Patricia1
Wildwood 119 Davis, Shakedra2
Crystal River 09169 Lueallen, Ataviah3
South Sumter 1196 Postell, Ashley4
Crystal River 09177 Cleveland, Ereaka5
Dunnellon 10331 Severe, Vivian6
Citrus 09283 Rawls, Alexandria7
Villages 10150 Cary, Morgan8
Citrus 10281 Goodfellow, Jessica9
Trinity Catholic 1249 Suarez, Myra10
Crystal River 10197 Reid, Jillian11
Crystal River 09191 Bunch, Quwanda12
Trinity Catholic 1032 Saad, Christina13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Citrus 10252 Hancock, Pamela1
South Sumter 1173 McDermott, Amanda2
Wildwood 1110 Barco, Kaycee3
Villages 09158 Harris, Kelsey4
South Sumter 0983 Duboise, Lynesha5
Williston 09245 Luther, Bella6
Williston 12242 Williams, Michelle7
Westport 11109 Fashun, Pimental8
Westport 09127 Cox, Quianna9
Williston 10241 Germany, Katlyn10
Westport 12124 Thompson, Ebony11
Dunnellon 10328 Destima, Kennia12

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Westport 11109 Fashun, Pimental1
Crystal River 09191 Bunch, Quwanda2
Citrus 09283 Rawls, Alexandria3
Wildwood 1222 Jackson, Patricia4
Wildwood 119 Davis, Shakedra5
Crystal River 09177 Cleveland, Ereaka6
Citrus 10252 Hancock, Pamela7
Crystal River 09173 Stiegler-Darrah,8
Trinity Catholic 1054 Major, Katie9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Villages 10150 Cary, Morgan1
Crystal River 09169 Lueallen, Ataviah2
Citrus 10281 Goodfellow, Jessica3
South Sumter 1196 Postell, Ashley4
Villages 09158 Harris, Kelsey5
South Sumter 1173 McDermott, Amanda6
Citrus 10270 Delgado, Samantha7
South Sumter 1269 Rosner, Shanna8
Trinity Catholic 1249 Suarez, Myra9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Dunnellon 10331 Severe, Vivian1
Trinity Catholic 1032 Saad, Christina2
Wildwood 1114 Harris, Brittany3
Westport 12124 Thompson, Ebony4
Williston 10241 Germany, Katlyn5
Dunnellon 10328 Destima, Kennia6
Williston 12242 Williams, Michelle7
Williston 09245 Luther, Bella8
Westport 09127 Cox, Quianna9

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Villages 09144 Fussell, Shane1
Crystal River 11206 Beatty, Daniel2
Wildwood 1117 Brooks, Dexter3
Dunnellon 10315 Cabrera, Angelo4
Westport 12122 Cobb, Dejuan5
South Sumter 1193 Baker, Christopher6
Citrus 11254 O'Briski, Matthew7
Williston 10232 Jackson, Derek8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Williston 09228 Edwards, Dontrell1
Crystal River 10178 Devaughn, Tevin2
Wildwood 1026 Rose, Rodney3
Citrus 12272 Wilson, Jackie4
Trinity Catholic 1241 Dempsey, Derrick5
South Sumter 1085 Finkley, Joseph6
Dunnellon 11329 Carmona, Manuel7
Villages 09159 Counts, Blake8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
South Sumter 0976 Ford, Andrew1
Westport 12110 Brown, Rinard2
Crystal River 12225 Newcomer, Shay3
Citrus 11292 Paquette, Derek4
Villages 10162 Edwards, Tanner5
Trinity Catholic 0955 Johnson, Chris6
Dunnellon 09312 Davis, Darryl7
Williston 10231 Debose, Larry8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Williston 11244 Evans, Travis1
Citrus 11278 John, Graham2
Villages 09130 Reynolds, C.J.3
Dunnellon 12309 Alexis, Ralph4
South Sumter 10105 Evans, Ryan5
Crystal River 09203 Williams, Andrew6
Trinity Catholic 0942 Gates, Jeremiah7
Westport 11112 Gayle, Chris8
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Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Crystal River 12225 Newcomer, Shay1
South Sumter 1085 Finkley, Joseph2
Trinity Catholic 0955 Johnson, Chris3
Dunnellon 10315 Cabrera, Angelo4
Westport 12122 Cobb, Dejuan5
Citrus 11278 John, Graham6
Wildwood 1026 Rose, Rodney7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Villages 09130 Reynolds, C.J.1
Dunnellon 11329 Carmona, Manuel2
Crystal River 10168 Brooks, Trevaughn3
South Sumter 10105 Evans, Ryan4
Citrus 11292 Paquette, Derek5
Trinity Catholic 0942 Gates, Jeremiah6
Westport 11125 Scott, Marcus7
Williston 10232 Jackson, Derek8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Citrus 10291 Wilson, Amen1
Westport 11112 Gayle, Chris2
South Sumter 1193 Baker, Christopher3
Villages 10162 Edwards, Tanner4
Wildwood 1117 Brooks, Dexter5
Trinity Catholic 1046 Ponder, Dionte6
Crystal River 09180 Owens, Dalton7
Dunnellon 10310 Black, Dant'e8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Citrus 09268 Parsley, William1
Crystal River 09203 Williams, Andrew2
Dunnellon 09323 Smith, Kelvin3
South Sumter 1282 Smith, Tony4
Trinity Catholic 1033 Boone, Kadron5
Wildwood 126 Solomon, Sam6
Westport 12110 Brown, Rinard7
Villages 09144 Fussell, Shane8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Williston 12229 Williams, Brian2
Dunnellon 09317 Wilson, Brandon3
Westport 11119 Cook, Kadrian4
Villages 10160 Vanwart, Jacob5
Dunnellon 11303 Scott, Kent6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
South Sumter 1271 Brown, Samuel1
Trinity Catholic 1036 Crist, Kyle2
Citrus 12259 Beard, Emmitte3
Trinity Catholic 0951 Goulet, Scott4
Westport 09120 Luke, David5
Crystal River 11205 McFee, James6
South Sumter 1067 Simmons, Malcolm7
Villages 10140 Dewitt, Donald8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Westport 12122 Cobb, Dejuan1
Dunnellon 09323 Smith, Kelvin2
Wildwood 1216 Davis, Tory3
Dunnellon 10315 Cabrera, Angelo4
Trinity Catholic 1135 McDonald, Khiry5
Crystal River 11175 Wilson, Richard6
Wildwood 1111 Williams, Derrick7
South Sumter 1282 Smith, Tony8

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Williston 09247 Travis, Alex1A
Dunnellon 11307 Freeman, Keith2A
South Sumter 09101 Rehihan, Connor3A
Dunnellon 09334 Paredes, Eduardo3B
Westport 10106 Adams, Patrick4A
Williston 09226 Hussey, Norman4B
South Sumter 10103 Sullivan, Russell5A
Dunnellon 11311 Parkinson, Richard5B
Villages 10134 Cintron, Jovani6A
Villages 10156 Turner, Cameron6B
Dunnellon 10302 Gonzalez, Jacob7A
Williston 09249 Young, Cole8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Citrus 11251 Hardy, Brandon1A
Trinity Catholic 1158 Sacco, Kai2A
Crystal River 12224 Thompson, John3A
South Sumter 1092 Torres, Jonathan3B
Crystal River 12201 Beeler, Blair4A
South Sumter 1079 Hileman, Cody4B
Crystal River 12216 Moore, Zach5A
Trinity Catholic 0928 Juarez, Brock5B
Crystal River 10199 Kempton, Brandon6A
Citrus 11288 James, Skylor6B
Villages 09141 Hall, Justin7A
Citrus 09269 Martone, Kyle8A
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Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Dunnellon 11305 Quick, Michael1A
Villages 10134 Cintron, Jovani2A
Williston 09226 Hussey, Norman2B
South Sumter 0989 Hunnewell, Michael3A
Dunnellon 10316 Pacheco, Niko3B
South Sumter 0986 Barley, Justin4A
Dunnellon 12313 Fitzgerald, Troy4B
Wildwood 113 Caudill, Thomas5A
Williston 09233 Hartman, Brandon5B
Trinity Catholic 0938 Wagner, Gabriel6A
Williston 09243 Moore, Austin6B
Trinity Catholic 1153 Desouza, Logan7A
Villages 10156 Turner, Cameron7B
Dunnellon 10325 Easom, Brad8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Citrus 11251 Hardy, Brandon1A
Citrus 11288 James, Skylor1B
Wildwood 1121 Vasquez, Raphael2A
Trinity Catholic 0943 Diaz, Daniel2B
Trinity Catholic 0928 Juarez, Brock3A
Citrus 09269 Martone, Kyle3B
Crystal River 12201 Beeler, Blair4A
Crystal River 09187 Harvey, Nick4B
Crystal River 12174 Hughes, Eric5A
Westport 10106 Adams, Patrick5B
Crystal River 10199 Kempton, Brandon6A
Citrus 12275 Johnson, Josh6B
Villages 12161 Laufersky, Geoffry7A
South Sumter 1092 Torres, Jonathan7B
Villages 10133 Galusha, James8A
South Sumter 09101 Rehihan, Connor8B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dunnellon 11327 Depascale, Angelo1A
South Sumter 0989 Hunnewell, Michael1B
Williston 09247 Travis, Alex1C
Villages 12143 Belmore, Ryan2A
Citrus 11288 James, Skylor2B
Williston 09243 Moore, Austin2C
Trinity Catholic 1153 Desouza, Logan3A
Wildwood 1121 Vasquez, Raphael3B
Williston 09249 Young, Cole3C
Crystal River 12174 Hughes, Eric4A
Trinity Catholic 0938 Wagner, Gabriel4B
Villages 10156 Turner, Cameron4C
Crystal River 10199 Kempton, Brandon5A
Wildwood 113 Caudill, Thomas5B
Dunnellon 12313 Fitzgerald, Troy5C
Crystal River 09181 Hannigan, Derik6A
Citrus 12275 Johnson, Josh6B
Dunnellon 10325 Easom, Brad6C
Crystal River 09198 Dewitt, Jeremy7A
South Sumter 11100 Rutter, Spencer7B
Dunnellon 10316 Pacheco, Niko7C
South Sumter 0986 Barley, Justin8A
Villages 09137 Rohan, Tim8B
Trinity Catholic 0943 Diaz, Daniel8C

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Crystal River 10184 L'Heureux, Ryan1
Crystal River 09167 Jones, Cameron2
Citrus 12273 Rodriguez, Addison3
Trinity Catholic 1265 Young, Desmond4
Citrus 12282 Waters, David5
South Sumter 1075 Harrod, Caleb6
Williston 12229 Williams, Brian7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
South Sumter 1088 Hall, Brandon1
Villages 10136 Diaz, Angel2
Citrus 09264 McIntyre, Christian3
South Sumter 1266 Stephens, Marc4
Westport 11117 Bennett, Brian5
South Sumter 0972 Neal, Terrance6
Trinity Catholic 0964 Fray, Tyjuan7
Crystal River 12172 VanSicklen, Nick8
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Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

South Sumter 1088 Hall, Brandon2
Crystal River 10184 L'Heureux, Ryan3
Citrus 12273 Rodriguez, Addison4
South Sumter 0972 Neal, Terrance5
Trinity Catholic 0964 Fray, Tyjuan6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Crystal River 12172 VanSicklen, Nick2
Citrus 12282 Waters, David3
Trinity Catholic 1265 Young, Desmond4
South Sumter 1266 Stephens, Marc5
Westport 11117 Bennett, Brian6
Wildwood 124 King, Fred7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Wildwood 1124 Keiler, Edwin2
Crystal River 09167 Jones, Cameron3
Trinity Catholic 1256 Young, Domonic4
South Sumter 1075 Harrod, Caleb5
Citrus 09264 McIntyre, Christian6
Wildwood 1113 Grant, Brett7

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Williston2
1) 244 Evans, Travis 11 2) 228 Edwards, Dontrell 09
3) 232 Jackson, Derek 10 4) 234 Primous, Chauncy 10
Crystal River3
1) 178 Devaughn, Tevin 10 2) 203 Williams, Andrew 09
3) 206 Beatty, Daniel 11 4) 225 Newcomer, Shay 12
Trinity Catholic4
1) 41 Dempsey, Derrick 12 2) 56 Young, Domonic 12
3) 65 Young, Desmond 12 4) 33 Boone, Kadron 10
Wildwood5
1) 17 Brooks, Dexter 11 2) 16 Davis, Tory 12
3) 11 Williams, Derrick 11 4) 18 Bailey, Demetrice 11
Villages6
1) 159 Counts, Blake 09 2) 130 Reynolds, C.J. 09
3) 148 Jackson, Rashad 12 4) 162 Edwards, Tanner 10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Westport3
1) 122 Cobb, Dejuan 12 2) 112 Gayle, Chris 11
3) 125 Scott, Marcus 11 4) 110 Brown, Rinard 12
Dunnellon4
1) 335 McCray, Lerentee 12 2) 336 Brooks, Terrence 10
3) 312 Davis, Darryl 09 4) 309 Alexis, Ralph 12
South Sumter5
1) 93 Baker, Christopher 11 2) 75 Harrod, Caleb 10
3) 85 Finkley, Joseph 10 4) 105 Evans, Ryan 10
Citrus6
1) 272 Wilson, Jackie 12 2) 278 John, Graham 11
3) 254 O'Briski, Matthew 11 4) 300 Buteau, Daniel 09

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Villages1
1) 140 Dewitt, Donald 10 2) 133 Galusha, James 10
3) 160 Vanwart, Jacob 10 4) 141 Hall, Justin 09
South Sumter2
1) 71 Brown, Samuel 12 2) 79 Hileman, Cody 10
3) 67 Simmons, Malcolm 10 4) 72 Neal, Terrance 09
Dunnellon3
1) 309 Alexis, Ralph 12 2) 302 Gonzalez, Jacob 10
3) 323 Smith, Kelvin 09 4) 303 Scott, Kent 11
Trinity Catholic4
1) 51 Goulet, Scott 09 2) 35 McDonald, Khiry 11
3) 33 Boone, Kadron 10 4) 56 Young, Domonic 12
Crystal River5
1) 175 Wilson, Richard 11 2) 216 Moore, Zach 12
3) 224 Thompson, John 12 4) 167 Jones, Cameron 09
Citrus6
1) 273 Rodriguez, Addison 12 2) 282 Waters, David 12
3) 264 McIntyre, Christian 09 4) 259 Beard, Emmitte 12
Wildwood7
1) 18 Bailey, Demetrice 11 2) 23 Mitchell, DeAndre 11
3) 11 Williams, Derrick 11 4) 26 Rose, Rodney 10
Williston8
1) 231 Debose, Larry 10 2) 238 Minor, Markuise 10
3) 229 Williams, Brian 12 4) 234 Primous, Chauncy 10
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Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Williston1A
1) 247 Travis, Alex 09 2) 243 Moore, Austin 09
3) 249 Young, Cole 09 4) 226 Hussey, Norman 09
South Sumter2A
1) 79 Hileman, Cody 10 2) 103 Sullivan, Russell 10
3) 92 Torres, Jonathan 10 4) 101 Rehihan, Connor 09
Villages3A
1) 141 Hall, Justin 09 2) 143 Belmore, Ryan 12
3) 133 Galusha, James 10 4) 161 Laufersky, Geoffry 12
Crystal River4A
1) 174 Hughes, Eric 12 2) 224 Thompson, John 12
3) 216 Moore, Zach 12 4) 175 Wilson, Richard 11
Trinity Catholic5A
1) 28 Juarez, Brock 09 2) 36 Crist, Kyle 10
3) 51 Goulet, Scott 09 4) 58 Sacco, Kai 11
Citrus6A
1) 251 Hardy, Brandon 11 2) 269 Martone, Kyle 09
3) 275 Johnson, Josh 12 4) 288 James, Skylor 11
Dunnellon7A
1) 326 Troy, Fitzgerald 12 2) 302 Gonzalez, Jacob 10
3) 325 Easom, Brad 10 4) 327 Depascale, Angelo 11

Event  2   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Williston 09228 Edwards, Dontrell1
Wildwood 1111 Williams, Derrick2
Williston 11244 Evans, Travis3
Williston 09240 Chancer, Ryan4
Williston 10231 Debose, Larry5
Dunnellon 09330 Delgado, Steven6
Wildwood 1123 Mitchell, DeAndre7
Citrus 12279 Baum, Eric8
Citrus 10291 Wilson, Amen9
Villages 09141 Hall, Justin10
Citrus 09300 Buteau, Daniel11
Trinity Catholic 1256 Young, Domonic12
Crystal River 10178 Devaughn, Tevin13
South Sumter 1266 Stephens, Marc14
South Sumter 0976 Ford, Andrew15
South Sumter 0972 Neal, Terrance16
Trinity Catholic 0955 Johnson, Chris17
Trinity Catholic 0964 Fray, Tyjuan18
Trinity Catholic 1033 Boone, Kadron19
Westport 11117 Bennett, Brian20
Crystal River 12189 Smith, Torion21
Villages 12148 Jackson, Rashad22
Crystal River 12211 Baldner, Ronnie23

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Crystal River 11192 Spivey, Kyle1
Citrus 11271 Fadden, Tommy2
Crystal River 10184 L'Heureux, Ryan3
Citrus 11301 Mullins, Dillon4
Citrus 10265 Rashley, Ben5

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Crystal River 12211 Baldner, Ronnie1
Dunnellon 12335 McCray, Lerentee2
Wildwood 126 Solomon, Sam3
Trinity Catholic 1046 Ponder, Dionte4
Trinity Catholic 1265 Young, Desmond5
Trinity Catholic 0955 Johnson, Chris6
South Sumter 1085 Finkley, Joseph7
Crystal River 12189 Smith, Torion8
Villages 12148 Jackson, Rashad9
South Sumter 0976 Ford, Andrew10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Wildwood 1117 Brooks, Dexter1
Citrus 11292 Paquette, Derek2
Villages 09130 Reynolds, C.J.3
Crystal River 10168 Brooks, Trevaughn4
South Sumter 1271 Brown, Samuel5
Crystal River 10178 Devaughn, Tevin6
Citrus 09300 Buteau, Daniel7
Wildwood 1123 Mitchell, DeAndre8
Westport 12110 Brown, Rinard9
South Sumter 1067 Simmons, Malcolm10
Westport 11125 Scott, Marcus11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Westport 09120 Luke, David1
Citrus 12279 Baum, Eric2
Westport 11119 Cook, Kadrian3
Citrus 09268 Parsley, William4
Villages 09144 Fussell, Shane5
Williston 11244 Evans, Travis6
Williston 09228 Edwards, Dontrell7
Dunnellon 10336 Brooks, Terrence8
Williston 12229 Williams, Brian9
Dunnellon 10310 Black, Dant'e10
Dunnellon 09323 Smith, Kelvin11
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Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
South Sumter 1282 Smith, Tony1
Crystal River 12211 Baldner, Ronnie2
Dunnellon 12335 McCray, Lerentee3
Crystal River 12189 Smith, Torion4
Citrus 11292 Paquette, Derek5
Trinity Catholic 1046 Ponder, Dionte6
Westport 11125 Scott, Marcus7
Westport 12122 Cobb, Dejuan8
South Sumter 0976 Ford, Andrew9
Wildwood 1216 Davis, Tory10
South Sumter 1271 Brown, Samuel11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Villages 12148 Jackson, Rashad1
Wildwood 126 Solomon, Sam2
Citrus 09300 Buteau, Daniel3
Citrus 12279 Baum, Eric4
Crystal River 10168 Brooks, Trevaughn5
Crystal River 10178 Devaughn, Tevin6
Westport 11119 Cook, Kadrian7
Citrus 09257 Norman, Robert8
South Sumter 1079 Hileman, Cody9
Trinity Catholic 0942 Gates, Jeremiah10
Wildwood 124 King, Fred11

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
South Sumter 1268 Morgan, Yourhighness1
Crystal River 12166 Thompson, Joe2
South Sumter 1282 Smith, Tony3
South Sumter 1181 Price, Tharman4
Villages 12147 Diaz, Angel5
Trinity Catholic 1052 Sims, Levaris6
Trinity Catholic 0942 Gates, Jeremiah7
South Sumter 1197 Hamilton, Chastin8
Crystal River 11202 Marshal, Zach9
Crystal River 09200 Bays, Josh10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Wildwood 1012 Wiseman, Joe1
Wildwood 1219 Foucha, Randy2
Villages 10136 Diaz, Angel3
Citrus 09263 Whitton, Casey4
Trinity Catholic 1060 Leopard, David5
Trinity Catholic 1248 Harvey, Byron6
Villages 09159 Counts, Blake7
Crystal River 09183 Cardenell, Tyler8
Citrus 10262 Santa Fe, Adam9
Citrus 09297 Hightower, Michael10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Citrus 09267 Standard, Scott1
Westport 11116 Sheffield, Craig2
Villages 11138 Hoopfer, Matt3
Dunnellon 12320 White, Travis4
Dunnellon 09324 Boyst, Chris5
Williston 10238 Minor, Markuise6
Williston 10237 Williams, Geremy7
Williston 12248 Brown, Anthony8
Williston 09240 Chancer, Ryan9
Dunnellon 11332 Molina, Mike10
Dunnellon 11307 Freeman, Keith11

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
South Sumter 1268 Morgan, Yourhighness1
Trinity Catholic 1248 Harvey, Byron2
Trinity Catholic 1052 Sims, Levaris3
South Sumter 12104 Ja'Perrin, Mobley4
South Sumter 1098 Martinez, Nicholas5
Trinity Catholic 1144 Kelly, Keenan6
Crystal River 12166 Thompson, Joe7
Crystal River 11182 Cruz, Renee8
Villages 12147 Diaz, Angel9
Citrus 09263 Whitton, Casey10
Trinity Catholic 1060 Leopard, David11
South Sumter 1197 Hamilton, Chastin12
Citrus 10284 Joseph, Daniels13
Wildwood 1219 Foucha, Randy14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wildwood 1012 Wiseman, Joe1
Westport 11116 Sheffield, Craig2
Citrus 09297 Hightower, Michael3
Villages 11138 Hoopfer, Matt4
Crystal River 09171 Bivins, Breen5
Citrus 10262 Santa Fe, Adam6
Dunnellon 11311 Parkinson, Richard7
Dunnellon 09319 Boyst, Cody8
Williston 12235 Sims, Jordan9
Williston 09240 Chancer, Ryan10
Dunnellon 11332 Molina, Mike11
Villages 11149 Ruiz, Luis12
Dunnellon 12320 White, Travis13
Villages 11165 Rodgers, Robert14
Williston 10234 Primous, Chauncy15


